Race Date

November 03, 2018

2018 NSIC Cross Country Championships

Place Score Bib No Name

[
[
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10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 (>7)
22 21
23 22
24 23
25 24
26 25
27 (>7)
28 26
29 27
30 28
31 29
32 (>7)
33 (>7)
34 30
35 31
36 32
37 33
38 34
39 35
40 36
41 37
42 38
43 39
44 40
45 (>7)
46 41
47 42
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317
328
323
256
321
338
102
231
100
225
105
101
204
104
197
139
166
257
106
107
108
316
223
255
151
251
109
167
245
169
278
111
114
226
280
315
281
195
395
144
168
284
227
200
115
205
196

Steven Brown
Mason Phillips
Zach Lundberg
Josh Young

Jase Kraft

Bashir Aidrus
Jesus Urtusuastegui
Austin Yardley
Aaron Runge
Austin Pasch
Bonheur Mvuyekure
Nathan Schroeder
Isaac Overmyer
Matt Steiger
Luke Lahr
Benjamin Allen
Derek Myers
Nadir Yusuf
Skylar DeJong
Sean Heaton
Reed Kurak

Billy Beseman
Caleb Burke
Logan Spooner
Caleb Troe

Nick Marshall
Austin Miller
Creighton Barrett
Jay Biwer
Harrison Bentzel
Riccardo Done
Evan Johnson
Henry Klitzke
Isaiah Rabata
Jorge Garcia
Daniel Armstrong
Jackson Harrison
Jake Kluver

Josh Jarpey
Zeke Green
Jesse Kaas
Tanner Peltier
Andrew Ruiz
Cole Lebourgeois
Endre Wigaard
Owen Smalley
Braydon Kubat

Overall Finish List

Men

Men's 8K

Team
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
MSU-Moorhead
Sioux Falls
SW Minnesota St.
Augustana (S.D.)
Minnesota State
Augustana (S.D.)
Minnesota State
Augustana (S.D.)
Augustana (S.D.)
Minnesota-Duluth
Augustana (S.D.)
Minnesota-Duluth
Concordia-St. Paul
U-Mary
MSU-Moorhead
Augustana (S.D.)
Augustana (S.D.)
Augustana (S.D.)
Sioux Falls
Minnesota State
MSU-Moorhead
Concordia-St. Paul
MSU-Moorhead
Augustana (S.D.)
U-Mary
MSU-Moorhead
U-Mary
Northern State
Augustana (S.D.)
Augustana (S.D.)
Minnesota State
Northern State
Sioux Falls
Northern State
Minnesota-Duluth
Winona State
Concordia-St. Paul
U-Mary
Northern State
Minnesota State
Minnesota-Duluth
Augustana (S.D.)
Minnesota-Duluth
Minnesota-Duluth

Grade
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
FR
JR
SR
FR
SR
JR
SR
JR
JR
SR
FR
JR
SR
SO
SR
SO
SO
JR
SR
JR
JR
FR
FR
JR
JR
JR
FR
JR
FR
SO
FR
SR
SO
SO
SR
SO
SO

4K
12:20
12:20
12:23
12:22
12:20
12:23
12:21
12:21
12:21
12:20
12:22
12:21
12:22
12:22
12:22
12:24
12:20
12:21
12:22
12:24
12:25
12:24
12:25
12:37
12:24
12:26
12:31
12:33
12:28
12:29
12:40
12:37
12:34
12:40
12:42
12:44
12:43
12:42
12:33
12:42
12:41
12:55
12:48
12:51
12:42
12:51
12:43

Finish

Time Pace
24:11.1 3:.0U/K
24:18.8  3:02/K
24:27.1 3:03/K
24:33.2 3:04/K
24:35.2  3:04/K
24:35.4  3:04/K
24:36.0 3:05/K
24:36.6  3:05/K
24:38.9  3:05/K
24:39.6  3:05/K
24:42.2  3:05/K
24:43.2 3:05/K
24:43.4  3:05/K
24:43.5 3:05/K
24:44.6  3:06/K
24:50.2  3:06/K
24:53.8 3:07/K
24:55.4  3:07/K
24:55,5 3:07/K
25:05.4  3:08/K
25:07.8  3:08/K
25:09.4  3:09/K
25:15.5 3:09/K
25:17.8 3:10/K
25:21.3 3:10/K
25:25.7 3:11/K
25:30.1 3:11/K
25:30.4 3:11/K
25:31.8 3:11/K
25:32.4  3:12/K
25:34.9 3:12/K
25:38.2 3:12/K
25:40.9 3:13/K
25:44.1 3:13/K
25:45.4  3:13/K
25:47.3 3:13/K
25:48.0 3:14/K
25:48.9  3:14/K
25:50.5 3:14/K
25:53.1 3:14/K
25:53.9 3:14/K
25:57.6  3:15/K
25:59.9 3:15/K
26:03.0 3:15/K
26:04.7 3:16/K
26:05.3 3:16/K
26:05.5 3:16/K

11/05/2018 10:31:49



Race Date

November 03, 2018

2018 NSIC Cross Country Championships

Place Score Bib No Name

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
)
54
55
56
-7
57
58
59
-7
60
61
62
63
> 7
-7
64
-7
65
> 7
-7
66
> 7
-7
-7
67
68
69
70
-7
71
72
-7
73
-7
74
75

324
150
266
387
267
254
193
382
146
388
147
329
283
142
228
322
170
390
249
247
224
385
172
346
206
318
171
153
384
207
190
389
201
202
174
343
268
380
394
252
345
340
248
393
250
339
378

Shodo Mahamed
Cole Oslin

Devan Shumway
Jesse Frank

Leo Skellenger
Carson Speicher
Kendall Hill
Dylan Kessler
Peyton Holmes
Cole Cohorst
Tyler Hudson
Aaron Voigt
Donovan Miller
Scott Burazin
Ben Schmied
Josh Liester
Benjamin Benson
Ross Stevensen
Hunter Kjelshus
Jacob Dickerson
Christopher Groth
Isaias Solorio
Samuel Wilke
John Wyatt Reece
Jonathan Tostenson
David Ecker
Jonathan Bressler
Cory Warner
Bailey Peckham
Matthew Trutna
Andrew Arthur
Kyle Turba
Christian Leonard
Wyatt Midtvedt
Timothy Moore
Clayton Hartle
Ryan Kohler
Bryce Holcomb
Isaiah Warning
Anthony Plumb
Dylan Pierson
Ben Broze

Austin Gruenberg
Micah Warning
Andrew Lundstrom
Brett Attenberger
Brock Hegarty

Overall Finish List

Men

Men's 8K

Team

Sioux Falls
Concordia-St. Paul
Minot State
Winona State
Minot State
MSU-Moorhead
Minnesota-Duluth
Wayne St. (Neb.)
Concordia-St. Paul
Winona State
Concordia-St. Paul
Sioux Falls
Northern State
Concordia-St. Paul
Minnesota State
Sioux Falls
U-Mary
Winona State
MSU-Moorhead
MSU-Moorhead
Minnesota State
Wayne St. (Neb.)
U-Mary

SW Minnesota St.
Minnesota-Duluth
Sioux Falls
U-Mary
Concordia-St. Paul
Wayne St. (Neb.)
Minnesota-Duluth
Minnesota-Duluth
Winona State
Minnesota-Duluth
Minnesota-Duluth
U-Mary

SW Minnesota St.
Minot State
Wayne St. (Neb.)
Winona State
MSU-Moorhead
SW Minnesota St.
SW Minnesota St.
MSU-Moorhead
Winona State
MSU-Moorhead
SW Minnesota St.
Wayne St. (Neb.)
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Grade
FR
JR
SR
SR
JR
FR
JR
JR
JR
SO
JR
FR
SO
SO
FR
SR
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
JR
JR
FR
FR
FR
JR
JR
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
JR
FR
JR
FR
FR
JR
JR
FR
SR
FR
JR
FR
FR
SO

4K
12:36
12:54
19:25
12:43
12:48
12:43
12:52
12:55
12:49
12:54
19:30
12:51
13:06
13:05
12:55
12:49
12:46
13:07
12:52
13:14
13:02
13:12
13:02
13:23
13:25
12:40
13:04
13:06
13:20
13:25
13:25
13:26
13:25
13:09
12:53
13:24
13:11
13:25
13:23
20:12
13:26

13:18
13:39
13:19
13:32
13:28

20:27

20:18
20:37
20:16
20:31
20:29

Finish

Time Pace
26:06.7 3:16/K
26:07.2 3:16/K
26:07.5 3:16/K
26:08.7 3:16/K
26:10.8 3:16/K
26:13.0 3:17/K
26:13.6 3:17/K
26:16.5 3:17/K
26:16.7 3:17/K
26:19.8 3:17/K
26:20.5 3:18/K
26:21.3 3:18/K
26:23.2 3:18/K
26:23.5 3:18/K
26:23.6  3:18/K
26:29.3 3:19/K
26:29.5 3:19/K
26:31.8 3:19/K
26:35.7 3:19/K
26:40.5 3:20/K
26:41.9 3:20/K
26:44.3 3:21/K
26:46.9 3:21/K
26:47.6  3:21/K
26:49.1 3:21/K
26:52.1 3:22/K
26:53.6  3:22/K
26:54.7 3:22/K
26:55.5 3:22/K
26:56.6  3:22/K
26:57.9 3:22/K
26:58.8 3:22/K
27:00.8 3:23/K
27:01.0 3:23/K
27:03.7 3:23/K
27:.07.5 3:23/K
27:08.8 3:24/K
27:09.5 3:24/K
27:14.4  3:24/K
27:17.7 3:25/K
27:27.2 3:26/K
27:28.9 3:26/K
27:29.5 3:26/K
27:30.0 3:26/K
27:31.4 3:26/K
27:35.4  3:27/K
27:39.2 3:27/K

11/05/2018 10:31:51



Race Date

November 03, 2018

2018 NSIC Cross Country Championships

Place Score Bib No Name

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
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76
-7
-7
-7
-7
-7

77
)

78
)

79

80
)

81
7
-7

82
7
-7
-7

83
)
>7)
>7)
-7
-7
-7

347
319
341
320
143
253
269
141
270
140
376
279
396
383
381
379
271
148
175
398
285
344
397
286
392
391
342

Chase Hamilton
Logan Hansen
Kaden Cameron
Blake Johnston
lan Dewey
Evan Schultz
Colin Olson
Spencer Bergen
Tory Bergan
Tyler Anderson
Jesus Arellano
Jacob Fritz
Brady Omtvedt
Nathan Pearson
Jakob Kemper
Nathan Hiemer
Dante Gadbois
Tyler Karl

Sam Sequeria
Charles Miller
Jacob Rohrer
Andrew Nordquist
Wyatt Taylor
Asher Wahl
Garett Zakrzewski
Adam Siira
Issac Fischer

Overall Finish List

Men

Men's 8K

Team

SW Minnesota St.
Sioux Falls

SW Minnesota St.
Sioux Falls
Concordia-St. Paul
MSU-Moorhead
Minot State
Concordia-St. Paul
Minot State
Concordia-St. Paul
Wayne St. (Neb.)
Northern State
Winona State
Wayne St. (Neb.)
Wayne St. (Neb.)
Wayne St. (Neb.)
Minot State
Concordia-St. Paul
U-Mary
Winona State
Northern State
SW Minnesota St.
Winona State
Northern State
Winona State
Winona State

SW Minnesota St.

Grade
SR
SO

JR

SO
FR
JR

JR

JR

SR
SO
FR
FR
JR

FR
SO
FR
SR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
JR

JR

SO
FR

4K
13:33
13:23
13:29
13:31
13:25
13:28
13:30
14:05
13:36
13:58
13:45
13:53
13:44
13:47
14:10
13:55
13:46
14:08
14:01
13:59
13:53
14:42
14:04
14:53
14:54
14:55
15:52

21:08
21:03
21:05
21:23
21:23
21:08
21:24
21:21
21:23
21:14

21:46
22:43
22:43
22:49
24:00

Finish

Time Pace
27:39.5 3:27/K
27:43.7 3:28/K
27:45.0 3:28/K
27:54.6  3:29/K
27:58.7 3:30/K
28:00.2 3:30/K
28:01.9 3:30/K
28:04.5 3:31/K
28:06.6  3:31/K
28:12.4  3:32/K
28:14.2 3:32/K
28:18.8 3:32/K
28:26.6  3:33/K
28:29.8  3:34/K
28:30.2 3:34/K
28:36.3 3:35/K
28:38.9 3:35/K
28:41.4 3:35/K
28:44.1 3:36/K
28:46.5 3:36/K
28:51.2 3:36/K
29:38.2 3:42/K
29:39.2 3:42/K
30:25.7 3:48/K
30:25.8 3:48/K
31:.02.8 3:53/K
32:17.4  4:.02/K

11/05/2018 10:31:51



Race Date
November 03, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Sioux Falls
Team Score (places): 32

317
328
323
321
316
315
324
329
322
318
319
320

Steven Brown
Mason Phillips
Zach Lundberg
Jase Kraft

Billy Beseman
Daniel Armstrong
Shodo Mahamed
Aaron Voigt
Josh Liester
David Ecker
Logan Hansen
Blake Johnston
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Team - Augustana (S.D.)
Team Score (places): 53

102
100
105
101
104
106
107
108
109
111
114
115

Jesus Urtusuastegui
Aaron Runge
Bonheur Mvuyekure
Nathan Schroeder
Matt Steiger

Skylar DeJong
Sean Heaton

Reed Kurak

Austin Miller

Evan Johnson
Henry Klitzke

Endre Wigaard
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Team - MSU-Moorhead
Team Score (places): 97

256
257
255
251
245
254
249
247
252
248
250

Josh Young
Nadir Yusuf
Logan Spooner
Nick Marshall
Jay Biwer
Carson Speicher
Hunter Kjelshus
Jacob Dickerson
Anthony Plumb
Austin Gruenberg
Andrew Lundstrom
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Final Team Results

Men

Men's 8K

Overall
Grade Place
JR 1
JR 2
JR 3
SR 5
JR 21
JR (32)
FR (43)
FR More Than 7
SR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
JR More Than 7
JR 7
JR 9
FR 11
JR 12
FR 14
JR (19)
SR (20)
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SR More Than 7
SR 4
JR 18
SO 23
SO 25
SR 27
FR (48)
SO (59)
SO More Than 7
JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7

1

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

2018 NSIC Cross Country Championships

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1

Time
Back

Average Time: 2:43:23.3

1 24:11.1 24:11.1

3 24:18.8 48:29.9

6 24:27.1  1:12:57.0
11 24:35.2  1:37:32.2
32 25:09.4 2:02:41.6
(64) 25:47.3  2:28:28.9
(107) 26:06.7  2:54:35.6
26:21.3  3:20:56.9

26:29.3  3:147:26.2

26:52.1  4:14:18.3

27:43.7  4:42:02.0

27:54.6  5:09:56.6

Finish Position

2

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

Average Time: 2:44:07.7

7 24:36.0 24:36.0
16 24:38.9 49:14.9
27 24:42.2  1:13:57.1
39 24:43.2  1:38:40.3
53 24:435  2:03:23.8

(72) 24:55,5  2:28:19.3
(92) 25:05.4  2:53:24.7
25:07.8  3:18:32.5
25:30.1  3:44:02.6
25:38.2  4:09:40.8
251409  4:35:21.7
26:04.7 5:01:26.4

Finish Position

3

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

Average Time: 2:51:27.9

4 24:33.2 24:33.2

22 24:55.4 49:28.6
45 25:17.8 1:14:46.4
70 25:25.7 1:40:12.1
97 25:31.8 2:05:43.9
(145) 26:13.0 2:31:56.9
(204) 26:35.7  2:58:32.6
26:40.5 3:25:13.1

27:17.7  3:52:30.8

27:29.5  4:20:00.3

27:31.4 447317

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

11/05/2018 10:31:59



Race Date

November 03, 2018

Bib No

Team - MSU-Moorhead
Team Score (places):

Name

97
12 253 Evan Schultz

Team - Minnesota State
Team Score (places): 109

231
225
223
226
227
228
224

Austin Yardley
Austin Pasch
Caleb Burke
Isaiah Rabata
Andrew Ruiz

Ben Schmied
Christopher Groth

N O o WN P

Team - Minnesota-Duluth
Team Score (places): 143

204
197
195
200
205
196
193
206
207
190
201
12 202

Isaac Overmyer
Luke Lahr

Jake Kluver

Cole Lebourgeois
Owen Smalley
Braydon Kubat
Kendall Hill
Jonathan Tostenson
Matthew Trutna
Andrew Arthur
Christian Leonard
Wyatt Midtvedt

© o0 ~NOOOTh~ WNPE
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Team - U-Mary
Team Score (places): 165

166
167
169
168
170
172
171
174
175

Derek Myers
Creighton Barrett
Harrison Bentzel
Jesse Kaas
Benjamin Benson
Samuel Wilke
Jonathan Bressler
Timothy Moore
Sam Sequeria

© o0 ~NOOTh~ WNPEP

Final Team Results

Men
Men's 8K
Overall
Grade Place
FR More Than 7
JR 8
SR 10
SR 22
JR 30
SO 39
FR (56)
FR (60)
SR 13
SR 15
JR 34
SO 40
SO 41
SO (42)
JR (49)
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
JR More Than 7
SR 17
JR 26
JR 28
FR 37
FR 57
JR (62)
JR (64)
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
2
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

8
18
40
70

109

(165)

(225)

Finish Position

13
28
62
102
143
(185)

(234)

Finish Position

17
43
71
108
165
(227)

(291)

2018 NSIC Cross Country Championships

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 3
Average Time: 2:51:27.9

28:00.2 5:15:31.9 0:00.0

4
Average Time: 2:51:51.5

24:36.6 24:36.6 0:00.0
24:39.6 49:16.2 0:00.0
25:155  1:14:31.7 0:00.0
251441  1:40:15.8 0:00.0
25:59.9  2:06:15.7 0:00.0
26:23.6  2:32:39.3 0:00.0
26:41.9  2:59:21.2 0:00.0

5
Average Time: 2:53:30.5

24:43.4 24:43.4 0:00.0
24:44.6 49:28.0 0:00.0
251489 1:15:16.9 0:00.0
26:03.0 1:41:19.9 0:00.0
26:05.3 2:07:25.2 0:00.0
26:05.5  2:33:30.7 0:00.0
26:13.6  2:59:44.3 0:00.0
26:49.1 3:26:33.4 0:00.0
26:56.6  3:53:30.0 0:00.0
26:57.9  4:20:27.9 0:00.0
27:00.8  4:47:28.7 0:00.0
27:01.0 5:14:29.7 0:00.0

6
Average Time: 2:54:00.0

24:53.8 24:53.8 0:00.0
25:30.4 50:24.2 0:00.0
25:32.4  1:15:56.6 0:00.0
25:53.9  1:41:50.5 0:00.0
26:29.5  2:08:20.0 0:00.0
26:46.9  2:35:06.9 0:00.0
26:53.6  3:02:00.5 0:00.0
27:03.7  3:29:04.2 0:00.0
28:44.1  3:57:48.3 0:00.0

11/05/2018 10:31:59



Race Date

2018 NSIC Cross Country Championships

November 03, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Concordia-St. Paul

Team Score (places):

139
151
144
150
146
147
142
153
143
141
140
148

© o0 ~NOOOTh~ WNPE
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171

Benjamin Allen
Caleb Troe
Zeke Green
Cole Oslin
Peyton Holmes
Tyler Hudson
Scott Burazin
Cory Warner
lan Dewey
Spencer Bergen
Tyler Anderson
Tyler Karl

Team - Northern State
Team Score (places): 185

278
280
281
284
283
279
285
286

00O ~NO UL WN P

Riccardo Done
Jorge Garcia
Jackson Harrison
Tanner Peltier
Donovan Miller
Jacob Fritz
Jacob Rohrer
Asher Wahl

Team - Winona State
Team Score (places): 257

395
387
388
390
389
394
393
396
398
397
392
12 391

© o0 ~NO O A~ WNPE
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Josh Jarpey
Jesse Frank
Cole Cohorst
Ross Stevensen
Kyle Turba
Isaiah Warning
Micah Warning
Brady Omtvedt
Charles Miller
Wyatt Taylor
Garett Zakrzewski
Adam Siira

Final Team Results

Men

Men's 8K

Overall
Grade Place
JR 16
SR 24
SO 36
JR 44
JR 51
JR (53)
SO (55)
JR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
JR More Than 7
SR More Than 7
SR More Than 7
JR 29
JR 31
FR 33
SR 38
SO 54
FR (80)
FR (83)
JR More Than 7
FR 35
SR 46
SO 52
SO 58
SO 66
JR (70)
JR (73)
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
SO More Than 7

3

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

16
40
76
120
171
(224)

(279)

Finish Position

29
60
93
131
185
(265)

(348)

Finish Position

35
81
133
191
257
(327)
(400)

Time

- 7

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 2:54:17.0

24:50.2
25:21.3
25:53.1
26:07.2
26:16.7
26:20.5
26:23.5
26:54.7
27:58.7
28:04.5
28:12.4
28:41.4

8

24:50.2

50:11.5
1:16:04.6
1:42:11.8
2:08:28.5
2:34:49.0
3:01:125
3:28:07.2
3:56:05.9
4:24:10.4
4:52:22.8
5:21:04.2

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

Average Time: 2:55:38.3

25:34.9
251454
25:48.0
25:57.6
26:23.2
28:18.8
28:51.2
30:25.7

9

25:34.9

51:20.3
1:17:08.3
1:43:05.9
2:09:29.1
2:37:47.9
3:06:39.1
3:37:04.8

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

Average Time: 3:02:19.3

25:50.5
26:08.7
26:19.8
26:31.8
26:58.8
27:14.4
27:30.0
28:26.6
28:46.5
29:39.2
30:25.8
31:02.8

25:50.5

51:59.2
1:18:19.0
1:44:50.8
2:11:49.6
2:39:04.0
3:06:34.0
3:35:00.6
4:03:47.1
4:33:26.3
5:03:52.1
5:34:54.9

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

11/05/2018 10:31:59



Race Date

2018 NSIC Cross Country Championships

November 03, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - SW Minnesota St.
Team Score (places): 279

338
346
343
345
340
339
347
341
344
342

© o0 ~NOOOTh~ WNPE

[N
o

Bashir Aidrus
John Wyatt Reece
Clayton Hartle
Dylan Pierson
Ben Broze

Brett Attenberger
Chase Hamilton
Kaden Cameron
Andrew Nordquist
Issac Fischer

Team - Minot State
Team Score (places): 315

266
267
268
269
270
271

oA, WDN B

Devan Shumway
Leo Skellenger
Ryan Kohler
Colin Olson

Tory Bergan
Dante Gadbois

Team - Wayne St. (Neb.)
Team Score (places): 320

382
385
384
380
378
376
383
381
379

© o0 ~NOOTh~ WNPE

Dylan Kessler
Isaias Solorio
Bailey Peckham
Bryce Holcomb
Brock Hegarty
Jesus Arellano
Nathan Pearson
Jakob Kemper
Nathan Hiemer

Final Team Results

Men
Men's 8K
Overall
Grade Place
JR 6
FR 63
JR 67
FR 71
SR 72
FR (74)
SR (76)
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SR 45
JR 47
FR 68
JR 77
JR 78
FR (82)
JR 50
JR 61
SO 65
FR 69
SO 75
SO (79)
JR (81)
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
4

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

69
136
207
279

(353)

(429)

Finish Position

45
92
160
237
315
(397)

Finish Position

50
111
176
245
320

(399)

(480)

Time

- 10

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 3:04:13.3

24:35.4
26:47.6
27:07.5
27:27.2
27:28.9
27:35.4
27:39.5
27:45.0
29:38.2
32:17.4

11

24:35.4

51:23.0
1:18:30.5
1:45:57.7
2:13:26.6
2:41:02.0
3:08:41.5
3:36:26.5
4:06:04.7
4:38:22.1

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

Average Time: 3:11:11.3

26:07.5
26:10.8
27:08.8
28:01.9
28:06.6
28:38.9

12

26:07.5
52:18.3
1:19:27.1
1:47:29.0
2:15:35.6
2:44:14.5

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

Average Time: 2:65:70.0

26:16.5
26:44.3
26:55.5
27:09.5
27:39.2
28:14.2
28:29.8
28:30.2
28:36.3

26:16.5

53:00.8
1:19:56.3
1:47:05.8
2:14:45.0
2:42:59.2
3:11:29.0
3:39:59.2
4:08:35.5

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

11/05/2018 10:31:59



